
BRUCE McLAREN MOTORSPORT PARK           

 

Hamilton Motorcycle Club                
                                         

 

 

BOYD MOTORCYCLES SUPERMOTO                                   
                    printed: 10:09 

 

09 October 2016   Practice No. 2    9:51am to 10:07am  

WEATHER: Overcast, medium breeze, cool, track wet.                             Track Length:  2.2k  
 

 POS BIKERIDER  MAKE-OF-BIKE LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF. 

  1ST  17 GERRING, ANTHONY     SUZUKI RMZ450 2010    9   14m13.55   1m24.48   +0.00s    
  2ND   6 HAMBLIN, JONO        SUZUKI RMZ450 2012   10   15m49.83   1m25.80   +1.32s    
  3RD  56 CABROL, LUKE         YAMAHA YZF450 2014    8   15m28.32   1m25.92   +1.44s    
  4TH  92 SHERMAN, HAYDEN      HONDA CRF450 201?     8   12m37.48   1m26.57   +2.09s    
  5TH 214 ANDREWS, CHRIS       K.T.M. 450            8   12m52.76   1m26.98   +2.50s    
  6TH  82 ANTONY, RORY         YAMAHA YZF450 2010    9   15m35.24   1m27.69   +3.21s    
  7TH  62 SCOTT, CRAIG         HONDA CRF450 2002     9   14m43.20   1m29.00   +4.52s    
  8TH  57 SWAIN, RICHARD       HONDA CRF450 2009     6    9m52.51   1m29.68   +5.20s    
  9TH  45 BOYD, HAMISH         YAMAHA YZF450 2014    9   14m56.55   1m32.27   +7.79s    
 10TH  70 BATEMAN, SEAN        HUSQVARNA SMR450 '08  9   15m08.53   1m33.13   +8.65s    
 11TH   7 McGREGOR, MURRAY     KTM 450EXC 2008       9   15m27.52   1m33.44   +8.96s    
 12TH  88 RIDLEY, GRANT        HUSQUAVARNA 450       9   15m20.86   1m33.51   +9.03s    
 13TH  58 KERR, VAUGHAN        HONDA CRF450 2005    10   16m26.66   1m34.52 +10.04s    
 14TH  11 BROWN, GLENN         SUZUKI RMZ450 2011    6   15m12.28   1m38.58 +14.10s    
 15TH 700 GAGE-BROWN, BENNET   KAWASAKI KX450F 2016  8   14m46.10   1m45.49 +21.01s    
  113 BARKER, KI           KTM 300              Did Not Practice                       
  226 HOBDEN, BRAYDEN      SUZUKI RMZ450 2011   Did Not Practice                       
  499 BROOKER, DAVID       SUZUKI RMZ450 2009   Did Not Practice                       
  822 BLAND, ROGER         SUZUKI RMZ450 2015   Did Not Practice                       
                                                                                        



            BRUCE McLAREN MOTORSPORT PARK - Hamilton Motorcycle Club 

                           BOYD MOTORCYCLES SUPERMOTO 

 

09 October 2016                  Practice No. 02            Start Time = 9:51am 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

 10| 15:49.83| 1:26.47|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

 9 | 14:23.36| 1:25.80|*    9 | 15:27.52| 1:33.44|*    

 8 | 12:57.56| 1:26.13|     8 | 13:54.08| 1:34.83|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 7 | 11:31.43| 1:27.11|     7 | 12:19.25| 1:39.35|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 6 | 10:04.32| 1:28.26|     6 | 10:39.90| 1:37.57|     6 | 15:12.28| 1:39.16|   

 5 |  8:36.06| 1:28.04|     5 |  9:02.33| 1:36.56|     5 | 13:33.12| 1:38.58|*  

 4 |  7:08.02| 1:28.40|     4 |  7:25.77| 1:38.58|     4 | 11:54.54| 1:43.81|   

 3 |  5:39.62| 1:28.49|     3 |  5:47.19| 1:40.25|     3 | 10:10.73| 1:42.72|   

 2 |  4:11.13| 1:30.82|     2 |  4:06.94| 1:40.92|     2 |  8:28.01| 1:42.97|   

 1 |  2:40.31| 2:40.31|     1 |  2:26.02| 2:26.02|     1 |  6:45.04| 6:45.04|   

 

      BIKE No. : 6               BIKE No. : 7               BIKE No. : 11 

    SUZUKI RMZ450 2012          KTM 450EXC 2008           SUZUKI RMZ450 2011 

      HAMBLIN, JONO             McGREGOR, MURRAY             BROWN, GLENN 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 9 | 14:13.55| 1:24.48|*    9 | 14:56.55| 1:32.62|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 8 | 12:49.07| 1:25.46|     8 | 13:23.93| 1:33.09|     8 | 15:28.32| 1:25.92|*  

 7 | 11:23.61| 1:26.35|     7 | 11:50.84| 1:35.46|     7 | 14:02.40| 1:27.11|   

 6 |  9:57.26| 1:27.55|     6 | 10:15.38| 1:32.27|*    6 | 12:35.29| 1:31.23|   

 5 |  8:29.71| 1:28.61|     5 |  8:43.11| 1:32.53|     5 | 11:04.06| 1:27.42|   

 4 |  7:01.10| 1:29.21|     4 |  7:10.58| 1:32.66|     4 |  9:36.64| 1:28.12|   

 3 |  5:31.89| 1:31.66|     3 |  5:37.92| 1:35.73|     3 |  8:08.52| 1:28.74|   

 2 |  4:00.23| 1:32.03|     2 |  4:02.19| 1:35.99|     2 |  6:39.78| 1:30.67|   

 1 |  2:28.20| 2:28.20|     1 |  2:26.20| 2:26.20|     1 |  5:09.11| 5:09.11|   

 

      BIKE No. : 17              BIKE No. : 45              BIKE No. : 56 

    SUZUKI RMZ450 2010         YAMAHA YZF450 2014         YAMAHA YZF450 2014 

     GERRING, ANTHONY             BOYD, HAMISH               CABROL, LUKE 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                            10| 16:26.66| 1:35.24|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

                            9 | 14:51.42| 1:35.76|     9 | 14:43.20| 1:29.00|*  

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      8 | 13:15.66| 1:34.59|     8 | 13:14.20| 1:29.62|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     7 | 11:41.07| 1:34.52|*    7 | 11:44.58| 1:31.33|   

 6 |  9:52.51| 1:29.68|*    6 | 10:06.55| 1:38.08|     6 | 10:13.25| 1:29.87|   

 5 |  8:22.83| 1:33.14|     5 |  8:28.47| 1:36.80|     5 |  8:43.38| 1:29.61|   

 4 |  6:49.69| 1:31.38|     4 |  6:51.67| 1:38.10|     4 |  7:13.77| 1:31.01|   

 3 |  5:18.31| 1:33.38|     3 |  5:13.57| 1:39.91|     3 |  5:42.76| 1:32.97|   

 2 |  3:44.93| 1:37.33|     2 |  3:33.66| 1:42.88|     2 |  4:09.79| 1:35.31|   

 1 |  2:07.60| 2:07.60|     1 |  1:50.78| 1:50.78|     1 |  2:34.48| 2:34.48|   

 

      BIKE No. : 57              BIKE No. : 58              BIKE No. : 62 

    HONDA CRF450 2009          HONDA CRF450 2005          HONDA CRF450 2002 

      SWAIN, RICHARD             KERR, VAUGHAN               SCOTT, CRAIG 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 9 | 15:08.53| 1:35.16|     9 | 15:35.24| 1:27.96|     9 | 15:20.86| 1:33.51|*  

 8 | 13:33.37| 1:36.50|     8 | 14:07.28| 1:27.69|*    8 | 13:47.35| 1:35.28|   

 7 | 11:56.87| 1:33.82|     7 | 12:39.59| 1:27.75|     7 | 12:12.07| 1:39.13|   

 6 | 10:23.05| 1:33.13|*    6 | 11:11.84| 1:30.48|     6 | 10:32.94| 1:35.43|   

 5 |  8:49.92| 1:34.71|     5 |  9:41.36| 1:30.56|     5 |  8:57.51| 1:35.13|   

 4 |  7:15.21| 1:35.27|     4 |  8:10.80| 1:31.93|     4 |  7:22.38| 1:34.79|   

 3 |  5:39.94| 1:39.92|     3 |  6:38.87| 1:32.83|     3 |  5:47.59| 1:38.73|   

 2 |  4:00.02| 1:40.99|     2 |  5:06.04| 1:34.84|     2 |  4:08.86| 1:38.59|   

 1 |  2:19.03| 2:19.03|     1 |  3:31.20| 3:31.20|     1 |  2:30.27| 2:30.27|   

 

      BIKE No. : 70              BIKE No. : 82              BIKE No. : 88 

   HUSQVARNA SMR450 '08        YAMAHA YZF450 2010          HUSQUAVARNA 450 

      BATEMAN, SEAN               ANTONY, RORY              RIDLEY, GRANT 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 8 | 12:37.48| 1:28.23|     8 | 12:52.76| 1:27.33|     8 | 14:46.10| 1:45.49|*  

 7 | 11:09.25| 1:26.57|*    7 | 11:25.43| 1:26.98|*    7 | 13:00.61| 1:47.37|   

 6 |  9:42.68| 1:27.84|     6 |  9:58.45| 1:28.19|     6 | 11:13.24| 1:47.25|   

 5 |  8:14.84| 1:28.90|     5 |  8:30.26| 1:28.68|     5 |  9:25.99| 1:46.95|   

 4 |  6:45.94| 1:30.22|     4 |  7:01.58| 1:29.39|     4 |  7:39.04| 1:47.76|   

 3 |  5:15.72| 1:30.63|     3 |  5:32.19| 1:34.54|     3 |  5:51.28| 1:55.79|   

 2 |  3:45.09| 1:35.57|     2 |  3:57.65| 1:33.60|     2 |  3:55.49| 1:52.10|   

 1 |  2:09.52| 2:09.52|     1 |  2:24.05| 2:24.05|     1 |  2:03.39| 2:03.39|   

 

      BIKE No. : 92             BIKE No. : 214             BIKE No. : 700 

    HONDA CRF450 201?              K.T.M. 450            KAWASAKI KX450F 2016 

     SHERMAN, HAYDEN             ANDREWS, CHRIS           GAGE-BROWN, BENNET 

 

 


